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

presently used for rental income.
Asking $119,000 firm
Call Evenings 606-734-528
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44 ACRE FARM
POINT PHILLIPS, PA

Set in the foathills of the Blue Mountains this
beautiful farm is located between Bethlehem,
PA and Stroudsburg - the gateway to the
Poconos - and is just north of the Lehigh
Valley Airport and 90 minutes to NYC. The
house 1s a four bedroom Nineteenth Century
Log House that has been completely restored
a few years ago, with such features as
exposed log walls, wide plank floors, a huge
master bath with whirlpool tub and modem
kitchen. The outbulldings consist of a 45x50
bank barn and a spring house. There is 30
acres of good, level crop land with a stream
and 2 springs, which make 1t ideal to create
watered pastured for horses. Call for a
brochure. 2

Many Other Countfry Estates & Farms Avatlable

Y 4| new pennsylvania
realty, inc.
~ Farms, Country Estates,

and Historic Properties

Rt. 1, Box 123, New Ringgold, PA 17960
Perry Long
717-386-5000 or 610-264-3025
1-800-569-5167

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(717) 662-2138 ¢ Evening (717) 662-2363

TIOGA COUNTY DAIRY FARM
“TOP OF THE LINE" facility near Wellsboro PA
Housing for up to 150+ head (mix of tie stalls &
loose housing) 2-1/2" 5.5 pipeline 1,070 gal
bulk tank Harvestor & 2 Ribstone silos
Beautiful 2-story 3 bdrm 1-1/2 bath home
Detached 2-car garage w/ 3 bdrm apt overhead
Approx 100 acres w/lease ground next door
Priced well at $275,000. M-1081
DAIRY FARM OR CONVERT
77 tie stall barn on 2" S8 pipeline Milking
system intact 2 silos Bank barn connects to
new addition w/high ceilings Could convert for
horses or beef 3 bdrm. brick ranch. Approx 50
acres (more land aval) $125,00 existing FSA
loan. Sullivan Twp. Just $139,900. M-1206
P BORD! TAT
Walk into bordering State forest lands & East
Creek from great furmished camp on 10+ acres
in Covington Twp 3 room camp w/ramped
porch, deck, privy, insulated & wired for
propane heat/lights Just $29,900.M-1196
T b

11,520 ft. commercial complex! Metal
building that has been “sectioned” w/interior &
exterior doors & walls for maximum flexibility
Public restrooms & apartment in main bldg
Detached 28x32 metal bldg. & 2 bdrm trailer
rental ncluded. Tioga Twp. Rt. 287 (old Rt 15)
frontage Just $123,900. M-1162
T - MANSFIE

Apgrox. 88 acres to be surveyed. Some woods
w/balance in tillable fields & intensive grazing
pasture Old bank barn needs work but good for
beef, heifers, etc Old frame house. 2 acrt
stocked pond. $94,900 M-1207

o+ -
24x24 cedar sided home. Open downstairs 2
bdrms up 2 full baths. (Needs finish work)
Wraparound deck. Fantastic views! 40x56 steel
barn w/3-16 sliding doors Also, 24x26 stetl
bldg Rutland Twp , Mansfield Schools. Very well
priced at $98,900 M-1159. T

1 3 surveyed acres in Hamilton Twp south of

Blossburg, PA All wooded in deer, bear & turke!

country! Approved sewage site w/privy 1 000

gal tank & top in place $8,900 cash, or $9,900

\I\’\&/SébQOO down bal 9% 4 yrs $199 08 p/m
-1006

TIOGA COUNTY, PA LAND & POND
90 66 acres of fields & woods featuring 6+ a('®
pond Good fishing & %ood hunting in aicd
Approved sewage site Utihties avail Frontade Olj
2 roads near Mansfield PA Was $99 900 NoWw

REDUCED to $89,900! M-934B
l_REDUCED to $89,900! M-934B




